
P
o
s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

N
o
.

6

3

2

4

8

10

5

1

9

7

N
a
m
e

Riku Tolonen

Marko Mikama

Marko Eklund

Heikki Valtonen

Kalle Lehto

Lasse Ilvessalo

Petri Ström

Tomi Mairue

Harri Peltomaa

Tommi Turku

T
o
ta
l 
p
o
in
ts

2

4

8

8

8

9

10

11

11

17

H
e
a
t 
1

1

3

8

5

4

7

9

2

6

10

H
e
a
t 
2

4

1

6

7

5

3

2

9

8

10

H
e
a
t 
3

1

10

2

3

4

6

8

9

5

7

Model Expo 2011 Day 1
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M4-10
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